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
ZC14 - Gated Community
ZC15 - Golf

ZC16 - Historic Area

ZC17 - Horses Permitted
ZC18 - Landscape Maintenance
ZC18 - Lawn Maintenance
ZC20 - Lights

ZC21 - Marina

ZC22 - Neighborhood Lake/Pond
ZC23 - Pets Allowed

ZC24 - Pet Restrictions
ZC25 - Playground

ZC26 - Pool

ZC27 - Private Roads

Z(C28 - Recreational Path
ZC29 - Security Guard

ZC30 - Some Sidewalks
ZC31 - Spa/Hot Tub(s)

ZC32 - Storage

ZC33 - Tennis Court(s)

ZC34 - Vehicle Restrictions
ZC35 - Walking Trail(s)

ZC36 - Water Access

ZC37 - Water Front Parks

| |ZC38 - Other / See Remarks
| |ZC39 - None
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*ZD - SHOWING *ZD - SHOWING (cont(1) *ZE - ADDITIONAL FEES ZG - DISABILITY FEATURES

[]ZD1 - Advance Notice Required []ZzD12 - Occupied |_|ZE1 - Cap Contr./Perpetual Fee ZG1 - ADA Certified - Docs Reg.
[_|ZD2 - Appointment / Call Center [_|ZD13 - Owner-Agent |_|ZE2 - Condo Move-In Fee ZG2 - ADA Door Handles
| |ZD3 - Beware of Pets | |ZD14 - Owner/Agent Related | | ZE3 - HOA Mgmt Transfer Fee ZG3 - Exterior Ramp
[]ZD4 - Call Listing Office / Agent [_|ZD15 - Restricted Hours |_|ZE4 - Subdivision Transfer Fee ZG4 - Lift / Elevator

[ _|ZD5 - Entry/Gate Code Required [ |ZD16 - Show Anytime |_|ZE5 - Other / Misc. Fee ZG6 - Roll in Shower

| | ZD®6 - List Agent Present | |ZD17 - Tenant Occupied |_|ZE6 - None ZG7 - Wide Doorways

|| ZD7 - Lockbox - Electronic | |ZD18 - Under Construction ZF - GREEN CERTIFICATION

| | ZD8 - Lockbox - CBS Code Required | |ZD19 - Utilities Disconnected | |ZF1 - Full - Docs Req

| |ZD9 - Lockbox - Combination | |ZD20 - Vacant | | ZF2 - Partial - Docs Req

|1 ZD10 - No Appointment Required | |ZD21 - Other / See Remarks | | ZF3 - Energy Star Cert Home

| 1ZD11 - No Sign | |ZF4 - Other - Docs Req

* DIRECTIONS (255 Characters)

*Please send via email when submitting paperwork.

REMARKS (4,000 Characters) This Field is for MLS Member to Consumer communication intended for Public display on Member IDX sites. Branding is NOT
allowed in this field. (i.e. Phone Numbers, Websites, Agent and/or Office Names, Security Information)

*Please send via email when submitting paperwork.

SYNDICATION REMARKS (4,000 Characters) This Field is for MLS Member to Consumer communication intended for Public display on syndication sites.
Branding IS allowed in this field. (i.e. Phone Numbers, Websites, Agent and/or Office Names)

*Please send via email when submitting paperwork.

MEMBER REMARKS (4,000 Characters) For MLS Member to Member communication only

*Please send via email when submitting paperwork.

OFFICE INFO

Owner Name: Owner Phone:

Detailed Showing Instructions:

*Showing: [ | Call Listing Agent [ | Call Listing Office [ ] Call Specified Appointment Center [ | Must use App/URL only [ | Other

* Contact # for Appointments: Online Appointment Reservations (URL):

* Supra Lockbox: [ ]| Yes [ |No [additional fields required below, if marked Yes]

** Lockbox S/N: ** Lockbox CBS Code:
SQUARE FOOTAGE INFORMATION

* Total Finished Sq. Ft.: (includes all heated and/or cooled Sq. Ft.) * Other Rooms Finished Sq. Ft: (finished rooms not heated and/or cooled)

* Unfinished Sq. Ft: (incl all unfinished SqFt) * Below Grade Finished Sq. Ft: (SqFt below front door threshold.) (i.e.: tri/split-level or basements)

The data input form contains listing data that is accurate to the best of my/our knowledge, and may be used as a basis for presenting the property to
prospective buyers, and is incorporated into the Exclusive Right to Sell Contract, and/or Exclusive Agency Contract. I/we agree to hold harmless and indemnify
the REALTOR® for any loss or cost arising as a result of erroneous information provided by me/us.

Owner(s) Initials: Date: REALTORS®(s) Initials: Date: Page 4 of 4 Rev. Date 6/24
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